I’I‘lOtO]‘dee Wolf Ersatzteillisten

NR:7222 000 Bezeichnung: RS 19 Gruppe: Gartenschere Jahr: 89 Typ:
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RS 19

GARTENSCHERE - 7222 000
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Wolf Ersatzteillisten

NR:7222 000 Bezeichnung: RS 19 Gruppe: Gartenschere Jahr: 89 Typ:

ERSATZTEILE WOLF-Gartenschere RS 19 - 7222 Q00
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Bezeilchnuna

Obergriff

Ambosshehel

Flachfeder
Linsenschraube M 5 1 6
Flachrundschraube
Flachrunaschraube
Gegenschneide

Untergtrff

Masserhebel
Messer '

- Bolzen -

Ltnsenschraube'n Ixg
tagerboizen

Sehethe
Frderscheibe

Zuhaltungsbolzen
Haltebolzen

Bi1

Best.-Nr.
7222 102
7222 130
7211 202

0012 239

7211 206
7211 ZG5
7214 402
7222 101
7222 131
7222 400
7211 208
Qo122 221
7214 209
0017 122
0617 808
7214 210

7214 211
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